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Spieler

Luckl, Andreas
Gotz, Christian
Prell, Marco
Schmid, Sophie
Stahmer, Walter
Schindel, Hermann
Grunwald, Siegfried
Stahmer, Marion
Kauth, Karl

Panse, Siegfried
Geishofer, Thorsten
Wieland, Johann
Hutfles, Johann
Kanzok, Rudolf
Dennhofer, Alexander
Bosl, Xaver

Bosl, Josef jun.
Schdls, Karlheinz
Koller, Bastian
Schierl, Karl
Bazalja, Juraj
Schubart, Sebastian
Kratzer, Julian
Meyer, Thomas
Bauer, Markus
Hennicke, Gert
Grogel, Richard
Jelinek, Martin
Schmid, Franz
Preuf3, Heiko
Zauner, Frieda
Siss, Ursula
Kdppel, Franz
Lange, Heinz
Hahn, Daniel

Waulf, Andreas
Aurnhammer, Christoph
Thornbury, Sylvia
Ruhle, Katharina

Lindner, Wolfgang

Klub

KC Langenaltheim
AK Dietfurt

AK Dietfurt

AK Dietfurt
Ingolstadter Panther
KC Langenaltheim
FB Solnhofen
Ingolstadter Panther
KC GM Pleinfeld
Ingolstadter Panther
KC Langenaltheim
KC GM Pleinfeld
KC GM Pleinfeld
KC GM Pleinfeld

FB Solnhofen

KC Greding

KC Greding

AK Dietfurt

KC Greding

KC Greding

AF Treuchtlingen
FSK Langenaltheim
KC Greding

FSK Langenaltheim
KC Greding

KC Greding

KC Greding

KC Langenaltheim
AK Dietfurt

KC Langenaltheim
KC Greding

AF Treuchtlingen
KC Greding

AF Treuchtlingen
FSK Langenaltheim
FB Solnhofen

AF Treuchtlingen
AK Dietfurt
Ingolstadter Panther

KC GM Pleinfeld

JG
02.1971
08.1990
09.1984
09.1994
05.1936
02.1940
01.1951
02.1937
12.1951
06.1939
01.0001
09.1938
11.1938
05.1937
08.1956
12.1959
11.1989
07.1966
12.1985
04.1959
10.1964
01.0001
08.1986
05.1962
05.1988
05.1943
12.1974
08.1979
10.1962
01.1974
07.1942
09.1950
10.1950
07.1944
11.1984
01.0001
06.1993
01.0001
02.1948
01.1965
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215,50
204,57
202,14
202,00
197,43
197,00
187,50
186,50
191,29
193,29
184,71
185,29
177,86
172,80
170,33

0,00
223,00
222,00
210,00
224,00
213,00
202,67
202,00
208,67
196,80
201,00
227,00
199,00

0,00
210,80
197,00
210,25

0,00
194,33
206,00
186,50
197,50
188,50
197,33
223,00
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203,83
208,67
208,00
205,67
206,17
196,43
200,71
202,67
191,14
188,17
190,29
184,86
176,17
175,14
173,00
227,00

0,00

0,00
222,50
210,00

0,00
213,25
215,00
207,50
221,25
210,00
195,00
209,00
204,00
195,50
209,50
197,60
202,00
205,67
199,33
202,17
198,80
212,25

0,00
190,75
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12 209,67
13 206,46
13 204,85
12 203,83
13 201,46
14 196,71
13 194,62
12 194,58
14 191,21
13 190,92
14 187,50
14 185,07
13 177,08
12 174,17
13 171,77
1 227,00
1 223,00
1 222,00
4 216,25
5 215,60
1 213,00
7 208,71
2 208,50
5 208,20
9 207,67
7 207,43
3 205,67
8 205,25
1 204,00
9 204,00
4 203,25
9 203,22
1 202,00
9 201,89
4 201,00
8 198,25
9 198,22
10 198,00
3 197,33
5 197,20
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Best
244
227
236
238
228
217
226
211
220
220
208
217
206
187
197
227
223
222
229
225
213
228
215
236
234
217
227
229
204
218
221
215
202
218
218
223
221
227
231
223



41
42
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44
45
46
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48
49
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Stauffer, Walter
Naumann, Rosa
Russow, Florian
Geidl, Manuel
FraR, Karl-Heinz
Durnberger, Fritz
Krause, Samuel
Link, Andreas
Hertlein, Hans
Sammiller, Georg
Grimm, Herbert
Rother, Dieter
Mosandl, Marianne
Niggl, Adele
Basch, Andrea
Schutz, Christoph
Seidel, Ulrike
Lindner, Bernhard
Hahn, Haidi

Hahn, Helmut
Basch, Jessica
Lindner, Manfred
Schdls, Patrik
Altmann, Wolfgang
Weichbrodt, Wilfried
B6hm, Matthias
Seidel, Ingo
Schwenk, Werner
Prendel, Hermann
Halbmeyer, Gerhard
Néthe, Udo
Gebhardt, Fritz
Kotscha, Christian
Janda, Stefan
Rossler, Erhard
Kuster, Klaus
Altmann, Sigrid
Bilke, Sigrid
Hertlein, Hans—Peter

Leibl, Otto

FSK Langenaltheim
Ingolstadter Panther
FB Solnhofen

KC Greding

KC Langenaltheim
AF Treuchtlingen
KC Greding

FSK Langenaltheim
AF Treuchtlingen
AK Dietfurt

FSK Langenaltheim
KC Greding
Ingolstadter Panther
AF Treuchtlingen
AK Dietfurt

AF Treuchtlingen
Ingolstadter Panther
KC GM Pleinfeld
FSK Langenaltheim
FSK Langenaltheim
AK Dietfurt

KC GM Pleinfeld
AK Dietfurt

FB Solnhofen

KC Greding

FSK Langenaltheim
Ingolstadter Panther
FB Solnhofen

KC Langenaltheim
KC Langenaltheim
KC Greding

KC Langenaltheim
FB Solnhofen

AK Dietfurt
Ingolstadter Panther
FSK Langenaltheim
FB Solnhofen

KC Greding

AF Treuchtlingen
KC Greding

09.1946
12.1954
01.0001
11.1982
02.1949
10.1945
12.1995
07.1981
01.0001
12.1940
10.1944
07.1938
08.1936
01.0001
10.1997
02.1961
01.0001
04.1959
01.1958
05.1957
07.1988
11.1938
09.1996
01.0001
01.0001
10.1988
04.1943
06.1944
05.1943
10.1952
05.1963
04.1949
01.1984
08.1980
03.1950
05.1952
11.1960
01.1959
01.0001
02.1945
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198,17
186,20
186,80
186,00
194,00
192,60
193,00
187,00
191,25
192,00
190,50
177,00
179,00
178,33
183,00
185,00
186,25
197,00
182,00
177,67
180,50
178,43
209,00
170,33

0,00
172,33
176,00
176,33
181,00
170,50

0,00
164,00

0,00
167,00

0,00
162,00
146,80
156,67
155,20
152,00
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195,40
205,00
207,00
212,00

0,00
193,75
191,33
195,60
191,00
188,00
189,00
194,75
192,00
189,80
186,20

0,00
178,00
168,00

0,00
183,75

0,00
182,33
148,00
182,40
177,00
181,00

0,00
173,00
169,00
180,00
172,00
173,00
167,00

0,00
166,00
184,00
186,50
160,00
160,33
136,00
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196,91 224
196,45 218
195,78 219
194,67 212
194,00 194
193,11 211
191,75 210
191,30 220
191,17 205
190,00 192
190,00 209
188,83 215
186,80 207
185,50 203
185,00 208
185,00 185
183,50 194
182,50 197
182,00 182
181,14 190
180,50 191
179,60 208
178,50 209
177,88 190
177,00 179
176,27 205
176,00 176
174,67 192
173,80 189
173,67 180
172,00 172
168,50 174
167,00 167
167,00 167
166,00 166
165,67 184
158,14 202
157,50 179
157,13 173

144,00 152
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